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ORFS

4291-28

Artikkelnr.
429106062854
429104042846
429106042854
429108062864
429108082864
429110082870
429110102870
429112122896
4291161628114

www.hydroscand.no

Slange ID
1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

172"

172"

5/8"

3/4"

m

Produktinfo
Produktgruppe

Tilkobling

Type

Gjenge
9/16"-18
11/16"-16
11/16"-16
13/16"-16
13/16"-16
1"-14
1"-14
13/16"-12
17/16"-16

06.05.2024

Innv. 90° med helmutter. Long Drop. Stal

420
ORFS

90°

Hoyde
46 mm
54 mm
54 mm
64 mm
64 mm
70 mm
70 mm
96 mm

114 mm

Mutter

Lgs mutter
Lgs mutter
Las mutter
Lgs mutter
Las mutter
Lgs mutter
Lgs mutter
Las mutter

Lgs mutter
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